Position

Department Chair, 14 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Instructional Assistant - Music

Piano Accompanist/Coach

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Piano Accompanist/Coach

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

LAPC Music

Total Wages

$122,161

$110,636

$104,174

$55,824

$50,431

$49,011

$40,627

$34,818

$33,847

$33,060

$28,476

$26,257

$24,008

$21,656

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,262

$28,378

$26,263

$15,128

$13,274

$7,313

$1,682

$1,559

$0

$4,760

$2,444

$2,258

$983

$11,992



