Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, 14 hr duty	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$122,161	\$19,262
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$110,636	\$28,378
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$104,174	\$26,263
Instructional Assistant - Music	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$55,824	\$15,128
Piano Accompanist/Coach	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$50,431	\$13,274
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$49,011	\$7,313
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$40,627	\$1,682
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$34,818	\$1,559
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$33,847	\$0
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$33,060	\$4,760
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$28,476	\$2,444
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$26,257	\$2,258
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$24,008	\$983
Piano Accompanist/Coach		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Music	\$21,656	\$11,992